fili
PENDANT
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 02/20/2026
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA
THINK BOLLARD - THINK BULLARD
CODE:
BB-D0081-MI
GENERAL INFORMATION:FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
Fili is a contemporary outdoor pendant collection defined by a lightweight metal round cage design and a clean, modern character. The range includes single pendants in three distinct shapes, enabling flexible outdoor compositions and precise light placement.
Designed to provide direct, focused illumination, Fili is well suited for covered exterior areas such as terraces, walkways, and hospitality settings where visual clarity and form are essential. Available in coated gold, dark silver, glossy chrome, and glossy copper, the collection maintains a refined, architectural presence in outdoor environments.
Pendant
110-277V
Metal
FIXTURE TYPE:
VOLTAGE:
MATERIAL:
APPLIANCE CLASS:
IP 54
IP RATING:
High visual comfort
Available in a wide range of finishes
Functional and minimalistic design
Shock-resistant construction
MAIN FEATURES:
NOTES:
GU10 IP54
IP54
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA
THINK BOLLARD - THINK BULLARD
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
CODE:
BB-D0081-MI
Updated 02/20/2026
MODELS:
FINISH OPTIONS (FRAME):
BB-D0081-
MI-S-V2806
Example:
CODE: BB-D0081-MI-S-V2806
-S
DIMENSIONS:DIMENSIONS:
LIGHT SOURCE:
A) Diameter -
B) Height -
C) Max Height -
D) Canopy -
1 x max 50W | GU10
Ø:           22"  (57 cm)
H:            17"  (43 Am)
H:            64˛ (163 cm)
Ø:           4"  (10 cm)
NOTES:
Coated gold
Dark silver
Glossy chrome
Glossy copper
-V1165
-V2721
-V1607
-V2806
B)
C)
A)
A)
D)
GU10 IP54
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA
THINK BOLLARD - THINK BULLARD
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME: HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
CODE:
BB-D0081-MI
Updated 02/20/2026
MODELS:
BB-D0081-
MI-M-V2806
Example:
CODE: BB-D0081-MI-M-V2806
-M
DIMENSIONS:DIMENSIONS:
LIGHT SOURCE:
A) Diameter -
B) Height -
C) Max Height -
D) Canopy -
1 x max 50W | GU10
Ø:            17"  (44 cm)
H:             21"  (53 Am)
H:            68˛ (173 cm)
Ø:            4"  (10 cm)
NOTES:
Coated gold
Dark silver
Glossy chrome
Glossy copper
-V1165
-V2721
-V1607
-V2806
B)
C)
A)
D)
FINISH OPTIONS (FRAME):
GU10 IP54
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA
THINK BOLLARD - THINK BULLARD
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
CODE:
BB-D0081-MI
Updated 02/20/2026
MODELS:
BB-D0081-
MI-L-V2806
Example:
CODE: BB-D0081-MI-L-V2806
-L
DIMENSIONS:DIMENSIONS:
LIGHT SOURCE:
A) Diameter -
B) Height -
C) Max Height -
D) Canopy -
1 x max 50W | GU10
Ø:            18"  (46 cm)
H:             21"  (53 Am)
H:            68˛ (173 cm)
Ø:            4"  (10 cm)
NOTES:
Coated gold
Dark silver
Glossy chrome
Glossy copper
-V1165
-V2721
-V1607
-V2806
A)
A)
B)
C)
D)
FINISH OPTIONS (FRAME):
GU10 IP54